IHC Hytech BV
Ramgatseweg 27, 4941 VN, Raamsdonksveer
The Netherlands
T +31 162 52 22 02
F +31 162 51 90 69

V
-B
Ordering information
SSB-2001B, 2 channel, no voice menu      T.99.01796
Based on the extremely popular Aquacom® SSB-2010, the
Aquacom® SSB-2001B-2 transceiver is a 5 watt, dual-chan-
nel single sideband underwater telephone. Unlike the Aqua-
com® SSB-2010, the Aquacom® SSB-2001B-2 has no voice
menus and only 2 channels. The Aquacom® SSB-2001B-2
can be configured to operate with virtually any style full face
mask (FFM) or mouth mask. With the addition of a CDK-6
Surface Accessory Kit, the Aquacom® SSB-2001-B2 is easily
converted into a portable surface station.
Standard features
• Voice Operated Transmitter (VOX)
• Push-to-talk control (PTT)